
BRANWOOD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR – SPRING TERM 2024 

 

Parents will receive additional details of the individual events in advance. 

 

Monday 15th April 2024     Summer Term commences at 8.30 am 

 
 

Friday 5th January  School Closed – Staff Inset Day 

Monday 8th January Spring Term Commences at 8.30am 

Tuesday 23rd January  Form 3 Class Assembly 

  

Friday 2nd February NSPCC National Number Day – Charity Day 

Week Commencing 5th February Life Caravan in School 

Wednesday 7th February  Music Recital 2 pm 

Wednesday 7th February  Music Tuition Students Parents’ Evening 

Friday 9th February  School Closes at 3.30pm for Half Term 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February Holiday Club 

Monday 19th February School Reopens after half term at 8.30am 

Monday 26th February Individual & Sibling Photographs 

Wednesday 28th February  Author Visit 

Thursday 29th February  Form 3 & Form 4 Swimming Lessons start 

  

Friday 1st March Form 6 Crucial Crew Trip 

Tuesday 5th March KG2 & Form 1 Mothers’ Day Assembly 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day - Dress in PJ’s / book character 

Friday 15th March 2023 Comic Relief Charity Day 

Monday 18th March  Open Day 

Tuesday 19th March  Open Day 

Tuesday 19th March 2023 Form 5 Class Assembly 

Wednesday 27th March   School Closes at 3.30pm for Easter Holidays 

Thursday 28th March  School Closed – Staff Inset Day 

  

Tuesday 2nd – Friday 5th April   Holiday Club 

Monday 8th to Friday 12th April Holiday Club 

 

 

 

 


